
 
THE CITY OF KEY WEST 

Post Office Box 1409 Key West, FL 33041-1409 (305) 809-3883 

 
 
CHANGE ORDER NO.   4  
OWNER:   City of Key West   
PROJECT NAME:   Simonton Street Improvements  
PROJECT NO:   II41021902  
CONTRACTOR:   Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc.  
 
THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED: (USE 
ADDITIONAL PAGES IF REQUIRED). 
 

1. Balance final quantities as shown on payment application #10 
 

 
 
CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT TIME (WORKING DAYS) 
 
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,435,129.25 ORIGINAL DURATION:   120  DAYS  
 
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: $65,775.72 PREVIOUS CHANGES TO DURATION: 25  DAYS 
 
THIS CHANGE ORDER:         $109,687.88 THIS CHANGE ORDER:    0  DAYS 
 
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,610,529.85 REVISED CONTRACT TIME:  145  DAYS                
 
 
THE CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE IS:   December 15, 2020  
 
 
 
 
________________________ _________________________ 
 City Manager  Contractor 
 
City of Key West 
1300 White Street 
Key West, FL. 33040  
 
 
DATE:    DATE:     
 
 


