
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving Final Change Order No. 4 for final quantities and to close the contract for
Simonton Street Improvements (ITB #20-002) - Project II41021901 (2019 ADA
Sidewalks) and Project II41021902 (2019 Repaving Program) in an amount not to
exceed $109,687.88, bringing the total project cost to  $1,610,592.85; Authorizing any
necessary budget adjustments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any
necessary documents, upon consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 21-6610, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

